I N D U S T R I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Specification Dimensions
Features
• Energy saving, high efficiency - 130 lm/W
• Wide range of outputs in both 4000K & 6500K
• 1-10V dimmable driver as standard
• 4kV surge protection for peace of mind
• Optional microwave sensor available
UFO-X high bays deliver outstanding value for
money, thanks to their high efficiency and impressive
specification. The IK10, IP65 design makes the UFO-X
suitable for any tough environment.
UFO-X
DIMMABLE HIGH BAYS
LED
 100-200
WATT
IP65230V
4000K/
6500K
IK105
YRS
GUARANTEE
Material:
Body: Aluminium
Diffuser: Tempered Glass
Colour Temperature: 4000K & 6500K
Colour Finish: Black
CRI: Ra>80
LED Lifetime: L70B50 50,000 Hrs
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK10
Working Temperature: -30°C to 45°C
Power Factor: >0.95
Electrical Class: Class I
Guarantee: 5 Years
127mm
252mm
2
YEARS
ON-SITE
WARRANTY
I N D U S T R I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley S73 0UF SPEC_INDUSTRIAL_0002_UFOX_V3
Light Distribution Curve
Automatic Circuit Breaker Type: B6 B10 B13 B16 B20 C10 C13 C16 C20
Rated Current: 6A 10A 13A 16A 20A 10A 13A 16A 20A
Cable (mm): 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5
UFOX100-40 3 5 7 8 11 9 11 14 18
UFOX100-65 3 5 7 8 11 9 11 14 18
UFOX150-40 3 5 7 8 11 9 11 14 18
UFOX150-65 3 5 7 8 11 9 11 14 18
UFOX200-40 1 3 5 6 7 6 8 10 13
UFOX200-65 1 3 5 6 7 6 8 10 13
Maximum Fittings Per Circuit
Product Code Description Wattage Lumen
Output
Colour
Temperature Efficacy Net Weight (kg) Barcodes
UFOX100-40 UFO-X LED Dimmable High Bay 100W 13,000 lm 4000K 130 lm/W 2 5055807622660
UFOX100-65 UFO-X LED Dimmable High Bay 100W 13,000 lm 6500K 130 lm/W 2 5055807622691
UFOX150-40 UFO-X LED Dimmable High Bay 150W 19,500 lm 4000K 130 lm/W 2 5055807622677
UFOX150-65 UFO-X LED Dimmable High Bay 150W 19,500 lm 6500K 130 lm/W 2 5055807622707
UFOX200-40 UFO-X LED Dimmable High Bay 200W 26,000 lm 4000K 130 lm/W 2 5055807622684
UFOX200-65 UFO-X LED Dimmable High Bay 200W 26,000 lm 6500K 130 lm/W 2 5055807622714
Product Code Description
HLBMS Microwave Sensor
HLBMS-RC
Remote Control for
Microwave Sensor
COMHBMSB-2 Bracket for HLBMS